
Full Name: Date:  
Last First M.I.

Address: 
Street Address Apartment/Unit # 

City State ZIP Code 

Phone: Email: 

COMMENTS: 

I am available to work at these times (mark with an X): 

 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 EVENINGS 

Mon. 

Tues. 

Wed. 

Thurs. 

Fri. 

1 credit hour: 
• 2 Hours per week
• 15-week period
• Hourly pay at $11.67

I certify the information contained in this application is true, correct, and complete. I understand that, if employed, 
false statements reported on this application may be considered sufficient cause for dismissal.      Y____ N____ 

•

• •

•

SO
LA

 F
ID

E

SO
LA

 G
R

ATIA

SOLA SCRIPTURA

Work Study Application

Institute of Lutheran Theology • PO Box 833 • Brookings, SD 57006 • (605)692-9337 • www.ilt.edu

School Year 2020-21


	Date:
	M.I.
	First
	Last
	Apartment/Unit #
	Street Address
	ZIP Code
	Email:

	State
	City

	Full Name: 
	Date: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	800 900Mon: 
	900 1000Mon: 
	1000 1100Mon: 
	1100 1200Mon: 
	1200 100Mon: 
	100 200Mon: 
	200 300Mon: 
	300 400Mon: 
	400 500Mon: 
	EVENINGSMon: 
	800 900Tues: 
	900 1000Tues: 
	1000 1100Tues: 
	1100 1200Tues: 
	1200 100Tues: 
	100 200Tues: 
	200 300Tues: 
	300 400Tues: 
	400 500Tues: 
	EVENINGSTues: 
	800 900Wed: 
	900 1000Wed: 
	1000 1100Wed: 
	1100 1200Wed: 
	1200 100Wed: 
	100 200Wed: 
	200 300Wed: 
	300 400Wed: 
	400 500Wed: 
	EVENINGSWed: 
	800 900Thurs: 
	900 1000Thurs: 
	1000 1100Thurs: 
	1100 1200Thurs: 
	1200 100Thurs: 
	100 200Thurs: 
	200 300Thurs: 
	300 400Thurs: 
	400 500Thurs: 
	EVENINGSThurs: 
	800 900Fri: 
	900 1000Fri: 
	1000 1100Fri: 
	1100 1200Fri: 
	1200 100Fri: 
	100 200Fri: 
	200 300Fri: 
	300 400Fri: 
	400 500Fri: 
	EVENINGSFri: 
	Y: 
	N: 
	Text25: 


