

1 credit hour:

2 Hours per week15-week period

Hourly pay at \$11.67

Work Study Application

School Year 2020-21

Full Name:	Last First I								Da	te:	
Address:	Street Address									Apartme	ent/Unit #
	City							State		ZIP Code	
Phone: _	Email:										
COMMENTS:											
I am available to work at these times (mark with an X):											
		3:00 :00	9:00 10:00	10:00 11:00	11:00 12:00	12:00 1:00	1:00 2:00	2:00 3:00	3:00 4:00	4:00 5:00	EVENINGS
Mon.			10.00	11.00	12.00	1.00	2.00	0.00	1.00	0.00	ZVZININGE
Tues. Wed.											
Thurs.											
Fri.											

I certify the information contained in this application is true, correct, and complete. I understand that, if employed,